
Lisnagarvey High
School,Warren Gardens,
Lisburn BT28 1HN

6 Apr 2026

Easter Monday World Record Status WA70/60/50/40/30 + Individual Head 2 Head

Entries

ENTRIES BY NAME

Name NOC Country W. Rank    Date of Birth  Back No.  Event

ABDELFATTAH Mariam 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 3A  40m Combined
ABDELFATTAH Marjan 2133 ULSTER UNIVERSITY AC 12A  70m Combined, Recurve Women

BELL Ben 1993 CAMPBELL COLLEGE 9A  60m Combined
BLACK Casey 4 ARCHERY GB 1B  30m Combined
BLACK Harry 1993 CAMPBELL COLLEGE 3D  40m Combined
BLOXHAM Claudia 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 5A  40m Combined

COWAN Angela 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 6D  50m Combined, Barebow Women

DENVIR Nessa 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 4A  Compound Women U15
DEVINE Ronin 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 5C  40m Combined
DIMITROV Miroslav 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 2A  30m Combined
DIMITROVA Elinor 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 1C  30m Combined

FERGUSON George 38 NORTHERN IRELAND CIVIL SERVICE 6B  50m Combined
FITZSIMMONS Joanna 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 2C  30m Combined

HUGHES Rebecca 2781 LISNAGARVEY HIGH SCHOOL 1D  30m Combined

JENNINGS Katie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 8C  Compound Combined

KELLY Ashton 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 6C  50m Combined
KELLY Kay 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 7C  50m Combined
KELLY Zack 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 11D  60m Combined

LENNON Sophia 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 14B  70m Combined, Recurve Women
LUNNEY Corey 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 2B  30m Combined
LUNNEY Erin 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 10C  60m Combined

MCALLISTER Emma 4 ARCHERY GB 2D  30m Combined
MCBRIDE Adam 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 8D  Compound Combined
MCBROOM Jordan 36 LOUGH CUAN BOWMEN 7B  50m Combined, Barebow Open
MCCULLOUGH Jon 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 13C  70m Combined, Recurve Open
MCILWRATH Isaac 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 12D  70m Combined, Recurve Open
MCKINNEY Ethan 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 12C  70m Combined
MCMURRAY Dylan 4 ARCHERY GB 9D  60m Combined
MOONEY Roisin 4 ARCHERY GB 12B  70m Combined, Recurve Women
MOORE Sonya J 4 ARCHERY GB 1A  30m Combined

PATRICK John 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 9C  60m Combined

ROBSON Jake 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 8A  Compound Combined, Compound Open
ROBSON Sofia 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 11B  60m Combined
RUTHERFORD Gemma 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 7D  50m Combined, Barebow Women
RUTHERFORD Tara 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 7A  50m Combined

SEMPEY Gareth 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 11A  60m Combined
SEMPEY Nigel 41 MUCKAMORE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 11C  60m Combined
SINGH Coleen 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 13A  70m Combined, Recurve Women
SMYTH Emily 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 10A  60m Combined

TEGGART Ed 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 8B  Compound Combined
TELFER Nova 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 6A  50m Combined
TOMLINSON Jack 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 10B  60m Combined
TULLY Eliza 1916 UNIVERSITY OF READING KNIGHTS 13B  70m Combined, Recurve Women

WADE Zack 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 13D  70m Combined
WANG Adam 9990 ARCHERY IRELAND 14D  70m Combined, Recurve Open
WHEELER Luke 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 14C  70m Combined, Recurve Open
WHITTLEY Jess 43 LISBURN CITY ARCHERY CLUB 10D  60m Combined
WINCENT Wincent 2267 QUEENS UNIVERSITY ARCHERY CLUB 14A  70m Combined, Recurve Open
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WOODHEAD-HALLIDAY Jamie 1297 BALLYVALLY ARCHERS BANBRIDGE 5D  40m Combined
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